Girls XC / Track / Field
Performance History Report for: Stephanie Annunziata

Meet Location Date Day Event Start Time Weather Result Place Note
Discus (1.6 kg)
Meet vs Cranford and Gov Livingston Outdoor 4/26/2011 Tues Discus (1.6 kg) 75, Sunny 63' 00.00"
Javelin
Meet vs Summit and Cranford Outdoor 4/6/2010 Tues Javelin 47' 07.00"
Meet vs Arthur L Johnson Outdoor 4/13/2010 Tues Javelin 53' 00.00" PR
Meet vs Summit and Hillside Outdoor 4/21/2012 Sat Javelin 66 Degrees 46' 04.00"
Meet vs Gov. Livingston and Rahway Outdoor 4/24/2012 Tues Javelin 69' 06.00" PR
Union County Relay Championship Outdoor 5/4/2012 Friday Javelin 70' 00.00" 26 PR
Union County Conference Championship Outdoor 5/12/2012 Sat Javelin 73, Sunny 95' 05.00" 3 PR
Union County Championship Outdoor 5/18/2012 Friday Javelin 73, Sunny 85' 09.00"
Shot Put (12 Ib)
Union County JV Meet Outdoor 5/10/2010 Mon  Shot Put (12 Ib) 21' 09.00"
Meet vs Summit Outdoor 4/5/2011 Tues Shot Put (12 Ib) 20' 08.75"
Meet vs Arthur L. Johnson Outdoor 4/20/2011 Wed Shot Put (12 Ib) 25'01.00" PR
Meet vs Cranford and Gov Livingston Outdoor 4/26/2011 Tues Shot Put (12 Ib) 75, Sunny 23'11.25"
Meet vs Arthur L. Johnson and Roselle  Outdoor 4/2/2012 Mon  Shot Put (12 Ib) 52, Sunny, Windy 29' 09.50" PR
NJCTC Relays Outdoor 4/15/2012 Sun  Shot Put (12 Ib) 75 and Sunny 27' 06.50"
Meet vs Summit and Hillside Outdoor 4/21/2012 Sat  Shot Put (12 Ib) 66 Degrees 25' 08.00"
Blue Devil Classic Outdoor 4/21/2012 Sat  Shot Put (12 Ib) 29'00.25" 21
Meet vs Gov. Livingston and Rahway Outdoor 4/24/2012 Tues Shot Put (12 Ib) 26'11.50"
Union County Relay Championship Outdoor 5/3/2012 Thurs Shot Put (12 Ib) 28'09.25" 22
Union County Conference Championship Outdoor 5/12/2012 Sat  Shot Put (12 Ib) 73, Sunny 29'10.25" 7 PR
Union County Championship Outdoor 5/17/2012 Thurs Shot Put (12 Ib) 73, Sunny 28'06.50" 20
Shot Put (4 kqg)
Summit Relays Outdoor 4/3/2010 Sat  Shot Put (4 kg) 70 Degrees, Sunny 21'10.00"
Spiked Shoe Holiday Festival Indoor 12/19/2011 Mon  Shot Put (12 Ib) 25' 08.50" PR
Marine Corps Holiday Classic Indoor 12/27/2011 Tues Shot Put (12 Ib) 24'11.50"
Catholic Conference Relays Indoor 12/29/2011  Thurs Shot Put (12 Ib) 27' 02.00" PR
Union County Relays Indoor 1/6/2012 Friday Shot Put (12 Ib) 26'10.00" 15
Non Public State Relays Indoor 1/15/2012 Sun  Shot Put (12 Ib) 26'09.00" 10
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Union County Championship Indoor 1/21/2012 Sat  Shot Put (12 Ib) 23'01.50" 41
NJCTC Championship Indoor 2/12/2012 Sun  Shot Put (12 Ib) 25'08.50" 16
Non Public A State Championship Indoor 2/17/2012 Friday Shot Put (12 Ib) 27'05.00" 15 PR
Summit Relays Outdoor 4/7/2012 Sat  Shot Put (4 kg) 27'07.00" 20 PR
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